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

225 QUADS 
Quads close to campus. Month-to- 
Month. $275.430 E. 15th Ave. All 

utilities paid. 343-6000 or 465-8938 

Clean, Quiet Campus Quads 
$245/mo. incl. utils. $200 bonus off 
6th mo. with 6 mo. lease. Month to 
month ok. Off street parking. 
Fenced Yard. Forrest P. Bowman & 
Company, Inc. 484-5000 

Fall housing from $295/mo. at The 
Spot. Utilities & Internet incl. 485- 
8008 or 554-7371. 

Large 1 bdrm in furnished 3 bdrm. 
house. 1573 Jefferson St. $330/mo. 
Call 925-787-0672. 

Beautiful 3 bdrm, 2 bath house with 
large deck. 5 min UO. Month-to- 
month lease. No dep. parking, ca- 
ble, internet, W/D. $315/mo. 1 room 
to rent. Contact 541-602-6088. 

Student rooms. $265 & $325 uitls, 
net, laundry, cable, phone, & park- 
ing incl. Quiet atmosphere. 318 
Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1 female roommate needed for a 2 
bdrm. duplex near Coburg Rd. 
$350/mo. + util. No dep. 968-1670 

Near Campus 
Very nice, small 1 bdrm apt in tri- 
plex. Oak cabinets, deck, cat ok. 
$475 579-1568. 

1 Roommate wanted for 3 bedroom 
house close to campus in qpiet 
neighborhood with large yard. 
$375/room, 2540 Onyx. Call 343- 
6000 www.campusrental .com 

Roommate to share 2 bdrm Mill 
Race Apt. $295/mo. +utils. 2 blks 
from UO. W/D onsite. Free wireless 
internet. No Dep. 541-292-2599. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
$600 Group Fundraiser 

Scheduling Bonus 
4 hours of your group's time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising solu- 
tions EQUALS $1,00-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TO- 
DAY for a $600 bonus when you 
schedule your non-sales fundraiser 
with CampusFundraiser. Contact 
CampusFundraiser. (888) 923-3238 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Ehe 2fcltr JJork Slime* 
Crossword Edited by Will Shortz No. 100* 

ACROSS 

1 Used a broom 
6 Opened just a 

crack 

10 Doesn't guzzle 
14 Place for a 

barbecue 
15 “Uh-uh" 
16 Threaded 

fastener 
17 Proverb 
18 Managed, with 

“out” 
19 _avis 

(unusual one) 
20 Bathroom 

fixture sales 
representative? 

23 Way to the top 
of a mountain 

26 Stave off 
27 Hanging 

sculpture in 
Alabama? 

32 Alleviated 

33 Words said on 
the way out the 
door 

34 E.M.T.'s skill 
37 Pub drinks 
38 Gasps for air 

39 “Scram!” 
40 Dashed 
41 Sunday 

newspaper 
color feature 

42 Continue 
downhill without 
pedaling 

43 Warsaw 
refinement? 

45 G-rated 
48 Accustoms 
49 Majestic 

summer time? 
54 Solar emissions 
55 Really big show 

56 Lubricated 
60 Victim of a 

prank 

ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 
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61 Choir voice 
62 State fund- 

raiser 
63 Retired fliers, 

for short 
64 Spinks or 

Trotsky 
65 Company in a 

2001-02 scanda 

DOWN 

1 Hot springs 
locale 

2 Bankroll 
3 When a plane 

should get in: 
Abbr. 

4 Dirty places 
5 Initial progress 

on a tougn 
problem 

6 From a fresh 
angle 

7 Wisecrack 
8 Copycat 
9 Cincinnati team 

10 Endeavored 
11 Dumbstruck 
12 Less adulteratec 
13 Sudden jump 
21 Be behind in 

payments 
22 50/50 share 
23 Besmirch 
24 Down Under 

critter 
25 "A Doll's House’ 

playwright 
28 Dolphins' venue 

29 Onetime 
Dodges 

30 Mess up 
31 Contingencies 
34 Committee 

head 
35 Search party 
36 Some I.R.A.’s, 

informally 
38 One in the 

legislative biz 

39 “Eureka!” cause 

41 Swindles 
42 TV cabinet 
43 Purposes of 

commas 

44 Little, in Lille 
45 Deck of 52 
46 Hawaiian feasts 
47 "Aida" setting 

50 Bluish green 
51 Car rod 
52 “What've you 

been_?” 
53 Hired thug 
57 Epistle: Abbr. 
58 W.W. II arena 

59 Underworld 
boss 

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.20 a minute; or with a 
credit card, 1-800-814-5554. 
Annual subscriptions are available for the best of Sunday 
crosswords from the last 50 years: 1-888-7-ACROSS. 
Online subscriptions: Today's puzzle and more than 2,000 
past puzzles, nytimes.com/crosswords ($34.95 a year). 
Share tips: nytimes.com/puzzleforum. Crosswords for young solvers: nytimes.com/learning/xwords. 
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